
 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS: 2021-22 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Note:--     Holidays falling in 2022 are subject to change as per holidays declared in 
2022 calendar. 
 
Summer Vacation: 12 May 2021(Wednesday) to 30 Jun 2021 (Wednesday) (50 Days)  

(School will reopen on 01 Jul 2021) 
 
Autumn Break:  11 Oct 2021 (Monday) to 20 Oct 2021 (Wednesday) (10 days) 
             (School will reopen on 21 Oct 2021) 
 
Winter Break:    24 Dec 2021 (Friday) to 02 Jan 2022 (Sunday)  (10 days) 
                 (School will reopen on 03 Jan 2022 (Monday) 
 
 

 
 
 

Ser 
No 

Holiday Date Day  

(a) Good Friday  02 Apr 2021 Friday 

(b) Ambedkar Jayanti 14 Apr 2021 Wednesday 

(c) Ram Navami 21 Apr 2021 Wednesday 

(d) Id-Ul-Fitr/ Ramzan 14 May 2021 Friday 

(e) Buddha Purnima 26 May 2021 Wednesday 

(f) Id-ul -Zuha (Bakrid) 21 Jul 2021 Wednesday 

(g) Independence Day  15 Aug 2021 Sunday 

(h) Moharram 19 Aug 2021 Thursday 

(j) Krishna Janmashtami 30 Aug 2021 Monday 

(k) Ganesh Chaturthi 10 Sep 2021 Friday 

(l)  Dussehra  15 Oct 2021 Friday 

(m) Milad-un-nabi 19 Oct 2021 Tuesday 

(n) Narakchaturdashi/ Choti  Diwali 03 Nov 2021 Wednesday 

(o) Deepawali 04 Nov 2021 Thursday 

(p) Goverdhan Puja 05 Nov 2021 Friday 

(q) Bhai Dooj 06 Nov 2021 Saturday 

(r) Guru Nanak Jayanti 19 Nov 2021 Friday 

(s) Guru Tegh Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24 Nov 2021 Wednesday 

(t) Christmas Day 25 Dec 2021 Saturday 

(u) Makar Sankranti 14 Jan 2022 Friday 

(v) Republic Day 26 Jan 2022 Wednesday 

(w) Maha Shivratri 01 Mar 2022 Tuesday 

(x) Holika Dahan 17 Mar 2022 Thursday 

(y) Holi 18 Mar 2022 Friday 

(z) Bhai  Dooj 19 Mar 2022 Saturday 



NUMBER OF WORKING  DAYS  IN SESSION : 2021-22 

 

Ser 
No 

Month Total Days  Working Days 

(a) Apr 2021  30 21 

(b) May 2021 31 08 

(c) Jun 2021 30 - 

(d) Jul 2021 31 25 

(e) Aug 2021 31 24 

(f) Sep 2021 30 24 

(g) Oct 2021 31 16 

(h) Nov 2021 30 20 

(j) Dec 2021 31 19 

(k) Jan 2022 31 24 

(l) Feb 2022 28 23 

(m) Mar 2022 31 18 

 Total 365  Days           222  Days 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


